PYOAPCKU OLCEK - pacnopea no rpynama

Tipea roauwHa

1. rpyna
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Axhenkosuh hophe
Aukosuh JlyKa
bajyHoBuh Mununua
bantuh Masne
BeswkoBuh Hukona
BojuHosuh Hukona
BojuHosuh Teogopa
Narbesnh MunaH

Nnnh Ucnpopa

. Josuh AHhena

. Kapapgapesuh JosaH

. Kybyposuh Mapuja

. Nayweswuh Masne

. Mapkosuh [ejaH

. Mapkosuh Muxaunno

. MaptnHosuh KatapuHa
. MunosaHosuh HeBeHa
. MunytnHosuh AywaH

. Munpuh AHgpeja

. OrtbaHosuh [ywaH

P67/22
P81/22
P25/22
P70/22
P1/22

P76/22
P8/22

P77/22
P4/22

P72/22
P42/22
P73/22
P79/22
P55/22
P14/22
P48/22
P24/22
P19/22
P68/22
P41/22

OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
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Tipea roauwHa

2. rpyna
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Masnosuh Mpeapar
MNekosuh CredaH
MNeTtposuh Maja
Mpsynosuh JleHa
Myho ®naun
Pusnuh CredaH
Casuh MusbaH
CraHkosuh MBa

CraHojesuh AHgpwnjaHa

. Ctjenanosuh ®unamn

. Wmmsmh Munow

. Lazaro Owono Ona Nichama
. I'pyjuumh bophe

. bokaHoBunh Muxajno

. hbophesuh Tamapa

. Mkacosuh Jlyka

. Jannhesuh duann

. JaHKoB Mapko

. JoBaHoBuh Bacunuje

. Kapaunh PobepTt

P84/22
P74/22
P17/22
P9/22

P63/22
P82/22
P23/22
P85/22
P71/22
P21/22
P47/22
P87/22
P40/22
P39/22
P38/22
P20/22
P49/22
P52/22
P65/22
P35/22

OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACPH
OACPU
OACPU
OACPU
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHI
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
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Tipea roauwHa

3. rpyna
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KayaseHpa JoBaHa
Knnubappa Haha
Koctnh KatapuHa
Koctnh Mununua
Nazapesuh ByKawwuH
MacTtunosuh JoBaH
Muwujannosuh KatapuHa
MwunaaguHosuh HoBak

Mwunowesuh Mapuja

. Muntuh AHacTacuja

. Hukonuh Kocra

. NaBnosuh Hatanuja

. Pagnh JeneHa

. Pakosuh bojaHa

. CTtaHucasspes Jlasap

. CtaHojnosuh Munuua
. Tambypuh Aumutpunje
. ToprbaHCKM Munnuua

. Y3enau OrtbeH

. Xabubosmh Hepma

P75/22
P61/22
P60/22
P26/22
P66/22
P50/22
P45/22
P36/22
P27/22
P34/22
P54/22
P18/22
P31/22
P44/22
P53/22
P43/22
P59/22
P6/22

P51/22
P37/22

OACHI
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHI
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHI
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
OACHT
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4. rpyna
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Abdallahi Abdarrahmane
Alberto Edilson Raimundo
Anhenkosuh MusbaHa
Anhenoscku AnekcaHgap
babwuh JaHa

Bojockn dunnunn
Be/wkosmh Munumua
Bupakosuh Hosak

Farnh [ejaHa

. hbophesuh AHhena

. '"KuBaHoBuh AHapea
. "uskosuh AHa

. Mnnh AHacTtacuja

. nnh Ypouw

. Jesposuh HaTtawa

. JoBaHueBuh CreBaH
. NNekosuh damjaH

. Mapkosuh Munuua
. Mapkosuh TaTjaHa

. Muxajnosuh [lapko

P93/22
P86/22
P28/22
P64/22
P3/22

P78/22
P32/22
P16/22
P2/22

P56/22
P29/22
P57/22
P13/22
P58/22
P33/22
P7/22

P69/22
P46/22
P80/22
P10/22

OACHI
OACHI
OAC3K
OAC3X
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3XK
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3X
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3X
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3X
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Tipea roauwHa

5. rpyna

SRS A S

Hukonnh Mapwuja
Obpagosuh AHapej
Papojesuh Papgocnas
Conyjuh Jlyka
CraHojesuh OrkbeH

Ypowesuh AHapea

P12/22
P62/22
P11/22
P15/22
P5/22

P83/22

OAC3K
OAC3K
OAC3XK
OAC3XK
OAC3K
OAC3K



